
Report of the LWVAL Nominating Committee 
Slate of Officers, Directors and Nominating Committee for 2013-15 

   
Officers 

   
Co-President 4226 Hillswood Ln sbgaddy@yahoo.com  
Scarlett Gaddy Tuscaloosa, AL 35404 205.556.3394(h); 205.799.7394(c) 
   
Co-President 320 Albemarle Dr.  lwslay@cs.com  
Leonette Slay Birmingham, AL 35226 205.823.7315 
   
1st Vice President P.O. Box 1326 kcbyrd@aol.com  
Kathryn Byrd Tuscaloosa, AL 35403 205.758.2137(h); 205.394.5852(c) 
   
Secretary 1317 Clearmont Cir newlandhill@gmail.com  
Laura Hill Opelika, AL 36801 334.705.0848 
   
Treasurer 930 Boulder Lane shelly.murray@eamc.org  
Shelly Murray Auburn, AL 36830 334.821.9144(h); 334.332.4165(c) 
   

Directors 
   
Charlotte Ward 134 Norwood Ave w_cutis@bellsouth.net  
 Auburn, AL 36830 334.887.7811 
   
Anne Permaloff 637 Horseshoe Curve graftonpermaloff@charter.net   
 Pike Road, AL 36064 334.270.0539 
   
Hattie Kaufman 14874 Watercrest Dr hkaufman@law.ua.edu  
 Northport, AL 35475 334.887.7811 
   
Joyce Lanning 2102 Williamsburg Way jalanning@bellsouth.net   
 Birmingham, AL 35223 205.870.0808(h); 205.936.4214(c)  
   
Jeanine Normand P.O. Box 1107 drjnormand@aol.com  
 Fairhope, AL 36532 251.928.2284(h); 251.656.9866(c) 
   
Gina Finnegan 1306 Dauphin Street ginaofinnegan@hotmail.com  
 Mobile, AL 36604 251.656.0130 
   
Shirley Ann Rawls 105 Woodland Dr. rshirleyann@ymail.com 
 Wetumpka, AL 36692 334.322.0877 
   
Barbara Caddell 1321 Dauphin St. caddellh@comcast.net 
 Mobile, AL 36604 251.438.3048 
   
   

Nominating Committee 
   
Ruth Gynther,   
Chair  334.821.8382 
   
Jean Johnson 3716 Old Leeds Road jjohnson@lwval.org  
 Birmingham, AL 35213 205.870.3063 

 
Yvonne Brakefield 3451 Cliff Rd S ybrakefield@mac.com     
 Birmingham, AL 205.516.8235 
 
 
Submitted March 24, 2013 
Stacey Steiner, LWVAL Nominating Committee Chair 


